
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN; Party Seq=
2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101100000
09770

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

325 452

199101100000
10320

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

325 485

199101100000
10400

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SWINDLE
MICHAEL &
ST-DBA

325 485

199101100000
10610

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

U.S.A. OIL INC. 27 275

199101100000
10780

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COPELAND, H.
ROSS

325 452

199104080001
00140

04/08/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAR STEREO
SHOP THE

27 905

199105060001
28350

05/06/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CASTLEBERR
Y, DONALD R.

28 132

199105070001
30650

05/07/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CABINET
CLASSICS INC

341 869

199105070001
31020

05/07/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

341 869

199107150002
02490

07/15/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRIBBS, JOE
S.       ETAL

353 531

199107150002
03380

07/15/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

353 531

199112180003
67070

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

A&R SUPER
MARKETS INC

378 270

199112180003
67550

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS, JOHN
L, JR.   ETAL

378 270

199103260000
86270

03/26/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EASTRIDGE,
BOB L.

27 810

199104030000
95580

04/03/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EASTRIDGE,
BOB L.

27 867

199104080000
99680

04/08/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CAR STEREO
SHOP THE

27 905

199106200001
78500

06/20/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

349 489

199107120002
01340

07/12/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

353 104



199111130003
33680

11/13/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

372 950

199111130003
33800

11/13/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOSES,
JOHNNY W. &
FRANCE

372 950

199112180003
66800

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

378 270

199112180003
67360

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS,
DONALD S.
ETAL

378 270

199101100000
10750

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GILLIS
PHARMACY
ETAL

325 485 Other:BOOK
218, PAGE 500

199102150000
47890

02/15/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee AGREEMENT ANTHONY,
ROBERT J. &
JOAN

329 519 Other:BOOK
NO 229, PAGE
361

199109240002
85630

09/24/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN,
LONZA E. &
PEGGY

365 233 4 91 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:91
Desc:INDIAN
HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR

199106200001
77940

06/20/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMPS INC 349 489 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 349,
PAGE 479

199107120002
00960

07/12/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVANTI
POLAR LIPIDS
INC

353 104 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 353,
PAGE 99

199107150002
03160

07/15/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOE CRIBBS
NEW CONCE-
ETAL

353 531 Other:BOOK
353, PAGE 527


