Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN; Party Seq= 2:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101100000 09770	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	325	452				·
199101100000 10320	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	325	485				
199101100000 10400	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SWINDLE MICHAEL & ST-DBA	325	485				
199101100000 10610	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	U.S.A. OIL INC.	27	275				
199101100000 10780	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COPELAND, H. ROSS	325	452				
199104080001 00140	04/08/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CAR STEREO SHOP THE	27	905				
199105060001 28350	05/06/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CASTLEBERR Y, DONALD R.	28	132				
199105070001 30650	05/07/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CABINET CLASSICS INC	341	869				
199105070001 31020	05/07/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	341	869				
199107150002 02490	07/15/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRIBBS, JOE S. ETAL	353	531				
199107150002 03380	07/15/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	353	531				
199112180003 67070	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	A&R SUPER MARKETS INC	378	270				
199112180003 67550	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, JOHN L, JR. ETAL	378	270				
199103260000 86270	03/26/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EASTRIDGE, BOB L.	27	810				
199104030000 95580	04/03/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EASTRIDGE, BOB L.	27	867				
199104080000 99680	04/08/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CAR STEREO SHOP THE	27	905				
199106200001 78500	06/20/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	349	489				
199107120002 01340	07/12/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	353	104				

199111130003 33680	11/13/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	372	950			
199111130003 33800	11/13/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOSES, JOHNNY W. & FRANCE	372	950			
199112180003 66800	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	378	270			
199112180003 67360	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, DONALD S. ETAL	378	270			
199101100000 10750	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GILLIS PHARMACY ETAL	325	485			Other:BOOK 218, PAGE 500
199102150000 47890	02/15/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ANTHONY, ROBERT J. & JOAN	329	519			Other:BOOK NO 229, PAGE 361
199109240002 85630	09/24/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN, LONZA E. & PEGGY	365	233	4	91	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:91 Desc:INDIAN HILLS, 2ND SECTOR
199106200001 77940	06/20/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMPS INC	349	489			Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 349, PAGE 479
199107120002 00960	07/12/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVANTI POLAR LIPIDS INC	353	104			Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 353, PAGE 99
199107150002 03160	07/15/1991 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOE CRIBBS NEW CONCE- ETAL	353	531			Other:BOOK 353, PAGE 527